P03000116196

(Requestor's Name)				
FROM: (PLEASE PRINT)	PHONE (7/3) 2	29-4344		
DEBR	4 L. Roce	hio.		
C/O L	I TICATION	PMALEGAI INC		
1011	Mormandy	TRACE W.		
Thn	M FZ	33402		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bı	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer			
Special histactions to	Filling Officer.	}		
ļ		}		
ļ		į		
)				
		į		
<u> </u>				

Office Use Only



100023938991

10/22/03 -01023--001 **35.00

O3 NOV -5 PN 1:21
SECRETARIX SEE STATIONIE

at con



October 27, 2003

DEBRA L. ROCCHIO % LITIGATION PARALEGAL INC. 1011 NORMANDY TRACE BLVD. TAMPA, FL 33602

SUBJECT: LILTIGATION PARALEGAL INC.

Ref. Number: P03000116196

We have received your document for LILTIGATION PARALEGAL INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document must have original signatures.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6908.

Anna Chesnut Document Specialist

Letter Number: 503A00058427

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Corporations SUBJECT: Liltigation Paralegal Inc. (Name of Corporation) **DOCUMENT NUMBER:** P03000116196 The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Debra L. Rocchio (Name of Person) Litigation Paralegal Inc. (Name of Firm/Company) 1011 Normandy Trace Rd. (Address) Tampa, Florida 33602 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Debra L. Rocchio (Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status **2** \$35.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certified Copy Mailing Address: **Street Address:**

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Amendment Section

TO:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

ARTICLES OF COR	RRECTION	10 G	7 1
for		EG 5	
Liltigation Paralegal Inc.		是	
Name of Corporation as currently filed with	the Florida Dept. of State	77	111
			O
P03000116196 Document Number (if k	nown)		,
		5 m	•
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.02 these Articles of Correction.	124, Florida Statutes, this	s corporation files	
These Articles of Correction correct Articles of Incorpor	ration		-
	(Document Type)		
filed with the Department of State on 10/20/2003	of Document)		
	or bocanenty		
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:			
The name of the company "Liltigation Paralegal Inc." is	mispelied	<u> </u>	•
			.
		,	
	<u> </u>		, - ·· · ·
	<u></u>		. t=
			,;··
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:			
Corrected name of corporation should be Litigation Par	alegal Inc.		
	4.		
		<u> </u>	
	n , , , , ,		
	<u> </u>		
7			
- (Xxi)	Ku-	·	
(Signature of a director exesident or other office not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the l other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciar	nands of the receiver, trustee, or		
vane von appointed seasons, by our fittiers.	//		
n	.		
Debra L. Rocchio (Typed or printed name of person signing)	President (Title of person	signing)	

Filing Fee: \$35.00

(Title of person signing)